

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO.

SECTION 1: Spillway Drainage Line "G" Repairs

WORK ORDER: W3302416

PROJECT NO: 6602

LOCATION: Shellmouth Dam

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Allen & Bolack Excavating Ltd.	252,835.00	252,835.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO.

SECTION 1: Spillway Drainage Line "G" Repairs

WORK ORDER: W3302416

PROJECT NO: 6602

LOCATION: Shellmouth Dam

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			Allen & Bolack Excavating Ltd.							
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	12,800.00	12,800.00						
Traffic Control Level III (Mod)	1	lump sum	7,600.00	7,600.00						
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	38.00	3,800.00						
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	36,000.00	36,000.00						
Spillway Wall Monitoring	1	lump sum	28,000.00	28,000.00						
Common Excavation (Mod)	1,150	m3	42.00	48,300.00						
Zone 2N Material	220	tonnes	60.00	13,200.00						
Zone 4 Material	50	tonnes	56.00	2,800.00						
Zone 5 Material	50	tonnes	70.00	3,500.00						
Waste Excavation (Mod)	110	m3	54.00	5,940.00						
Water	10	kL	200.00	2,000.00						
Supp/Inst PVC Drain Pipe (Mod) - Drainage Pipe	43	m	165.00	7,095.00						
Supp/Inst PVC Drain Pipe (Mod) - Connect Exist Manhole	2	each	3,450.00	6,900.00						
Supp/Inst PVC Drain Pipe (Mod) - Connect Exist Pipe	1	each	5,800.00	5,800.00						
Mandrel Test	1	lump sum	6,500.00	6,500.00						
Television Inspection	1	lump sum	5,400.00	5,400.00						
Seeding	1,600	m2	8.00	12,800.00						
S/P ECB C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	1,600	m2	9.00	14,400.00						
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	30,000.00	30,000.00						
SECTION 1 TOTAL				252,835.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				252,835.00		0.00		0.00		0.00